
I contacted the club by phone. They told it is a membership for 3 month. They didn't give out 
more information as it is confidential. I also requested an invoice by email. 
Thank you, 

BellaOn May 18, 2012, at 1:29 PM, Jeffrey Epstein wrote: 

get details„ what was it for? 

On Fri, May 18, 2012 at 7:20 PM, Bella Klein < > wrote: 

Bellow please find a copy of the transaction from 
Amex: 

05/17/2012 Thu RITZ HEALTH CLUB PARIS 
PA JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 1,391.06 

Foreign Spend Amount: 1,090.00 EURO 
Doing Business As: RITZ HEALTH CLUB 
Merchant Address: 17 PLACE VENDOME 
PARIS 
75001 
FRANCE 
Reference Number: 

On May 18, 2012, at 1:I I PM, Jeffrey Epstein wrote: 

send copy to me 

On Fri, May 18, 2012 at 4:21 PM, Bella Klein < > wrote: 

EFTA_R1_02203541 
EFTA02720303


